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Description

199908270003
60341

08/27/1999
08:30:49

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

200002110000
43661

02/11/2000
09:00:16

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

200306060003
54490

06/06/2003
12:42:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES TUCKER, JEFF
D JR

200006220002
09691

200306030003
43830

06/03/2003
02:11:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PIERCE,
CLAYTON M

200202200000
85661

200306100003
62820

06/10/2003
10:19:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HATHAWAY,
LINDA C

200111050004
77521

200306200003
88390

06/20/2003
10:58:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT,
KIMBERLY
FAYE

200104300001
66161

200306230003
92220

06/23/2003
12:57:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES WREN, JACK
JR

199902090000
54521

200306270004
03950

06/27/2003
11:15:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES KNOWLES,
BRENDA T

200008030002
61451

200306300004
08810

06/30/2003
01:57:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES NIPPER,
JIMMY

200204250001
91401

200307170004
55530

07/17/2003
02:46:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200106110002
37451

200307210004
63690

07/21/2003
01:04:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES TURNBULL,
ROBERT H

199401250000
25921

200308200005
49630

08/20/2003
10:29:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES WATTS,
ROGER L

199709040002
83881

200308180005
40940

08/18/2003
09:07:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AEGIS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N DBA

200204120001
72611

200308220005
56940

08/22/2003
11:02:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

200304020001
96820

200308220005
56960

08/22/2003
11:02:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200109040003
79381



200308220005
58700

08/22/2003
12:19:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SIBANDA,
GEROLD N

199811160004
54721

200309290006
53620

09/29/2003
01:17:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

200301060000
11620

200310030006
65300

10/03/2003
08:50:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

199905100001
95771

200310170006
95990

10/17/2003
10:33:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEBRING
CAPITAL
PARTNERS LP

200305290003
33280

200310230007
10530

10/23/2003
01:12:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MEHERG,
WALTER
KEITH

200108080003
32751

200311030007
30360

11/03/2003
11:50:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200209040004
22010

200311060007
39620

11/06/2003
11:48:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MORGAN,
MINNIE

200211130005
63730

200311070007
42530

11/07/2003
01:30:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES WOLF,
GREGORY S

200207090003
17500

200311100007
43920

11/10/2003
09:08:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES EDWARDS,
STEVEN
RENEA

200209040004
22790

200311120007
49010

11/12/2003
02:21:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200210080004
92850

200311200007
64880

11/20/2003
01:56:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES KELLY,
SAMANTHA

200110250004
60661

200311200007
64890

11/20/2003
01:57:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES ALLISON,
LORI R

200109170004
00241

200311200007
64910

11/20/2003
02:05:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

200212100006
16750

200312040007
85290

12/04/2003
08:12:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

200108160003
49081

200312040007
86910

12/04/2003
11:24:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES ARNOLD,
NATHAN E

200109280004
20331


